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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS 
Lesson 9: Models of Equivalent Fractions 

by Subdividing Parts
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Cumulative Review

1. Draw a number line and show  7 .

2. Draw area models  showing that  1  is equivalent to  2 .

 

3. Draw number lines showing that   1  is equivalent to  4 .

4. Write a fraction with a numerator of 8 that is equivalent to  2 .  
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS 
Lesson 9: Models of Equivalent Fractions 

by Subdividing Parts
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Practice



Independent Practice
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS 

Lesson 9: Models of Equivalent Fractions 
by Subdividing Parts

Name: 

MSTAR
INTERVENTION

1. Use a circle model to show that  1  is equivalent to  2 .

                 

2. Write an equivalent fraction with a denominator of 12 for  3  .  

3. Draw number lines showing that  1  is equivalent to  2 .

4. Write an equivalent fraction with a denominator of 10 for  1 .  
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS 

Lesson 9: Models of Equivalent Fractions 
by Subdividing Parts

MSTAR
INTERVENTION

Answer Key: Cumulative Review

1. Draw a number line and show  7 .

1 320

2. Draw area models showing that  1  is equivalent to  2 .

 

3. Draw number lines showing that  1  is equivalent to  4 .

10

10

4. Write a fraction with a numerator of 8 that is equivalent to  2 .  

3

3
12

8

8

3

2

6



 
©2011 The University of Texas System/The University of Texas at Austin

Handouts

H
EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS 

Lesson 9: Models of Equivalent Fractions 
by Subdividing Parts

MSTAR
INTERVENTION

Answer Key: Independent Practice

1. Use a circle model to show that  1  is equivalent to  2 .

                 

2. Write an equivalent fraction with a denominator of 12 for  3  .  

3. Draw number lines showing that  1  is equivalent to  2 .
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10

4. Write an equivalent fraction with a denominator of 10 for  1 .  

4

5

84

12

9

10

2

3 6


